

N  
C.A.No. 14185-14188 OF 1996

ITEM No.4

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 21,22, 25 In Civil Appeal No. 14188/96 and IA No. 23, 24 and 26 in CA Nos. 14185 and 14187/1996 in CA 14185-188/96

TUNDAL (D) & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUNSHI & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For bringing on record the Lrs of deceased appellant No. 2 and c/delay in filing appln. for substitution and bringing on record the legal representatives of deceased respondent No. 6 and c/delay in filing appln. For substitution and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 13/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted four weeks' time to file affidavit of service. List thereafter.

Sushma [Janki Bhatia)

Court Master