

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 14185-14188 OF 1996

TUNDAL (D)BY LRS. & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUNSHI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 20/07/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call next week.

(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

