

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 14 1 8 5 - 1 4 1 8 8 OF 1 9 9 6

TUNDA L (D)BY L R S . & ORS

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

MUNSH I & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 25 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 6 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PAS A Y A T

HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E LO K E S H W A R SINGH PAN T A

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chander Shekha r Ashri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in- part.

List on 2 6. 0 7 . 2 0 0 6 .

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master